
	
  
 

 
 

AREA FRANCESE 
Università Sito web Referente Erasmus E-mail 

Université de 
Picardie Jules Verne 
F AMIENS 01 

www.u-picardie.fr Mrs. Melania Alves melanie.alves@u-picardie.fr 

Université de Savoie 
Mont Blanc 
 
F CHAMBERY 01 

www.univ-
savoie.fr 

Ms. NadineMarmin -
institutionalcoordinator 
 
Mrs. ThierreVillemin -
academiccoordiantor 

nadine.marmin@univ-savoie.fr 
 
 
 
vpri@univ-savoie.fr 

Université de Lille3 
 
F LILLE 03 

www.univ-lille3.fr Mr .José Lagos Lama 
Mrs. MariaCoulombel 

incoming@univ-lille3.fr 

Université Catholique 
de Lille 
 
F LLLE 11 

www.univ-
catholille.fr 

Ms.CelineMarcorelli erasmus@univ-catholille.fr 
Celine.MARCORELLI@univ-catholille.fr 

Aix-Marseille 
Université 
 
F MARSEILLE 84 

www.univ-amu.fr Prof.ThéaPicquet thea.picquet@univ-amu.fr 
Erasmus-in-humanities1@univ-amu.fr 

Université Nice 
Sophia Antipolis 
 
F NICE 01 

www.unice.fr Mr.Jean Pierre Darnis 
Departementd’Italie 
 
Mrs. Ghislaine Del Rey 
Department Erasmus+ 
 
Mme Anita Briand 

jean-pierre.darnis@unice.fr 
 
 
ghislainedel-rey@unice.fr 
 
 
anita.briand@unice.fr 

Université Paris 1 
Panthéon-Sorbonne 
 
F PARIS 01 
SORBONNE 

www.univ-
paris1.fr 
 

Prof. Jean-Marc 
Bonnisseau 
 
Marion VormsMatt 
HULBERT 

relinter@univ-paris1.fr 
 
 
m.vorms@gmail.com 

Université Sorbonne 
Nouvelle Paris 3  
 
F PARIS 03 
SORBONNE 
NOUVELLE 

www.univ-
paris3.fr 

Mrs. Claire Macheras claire.macheras@univ-paris3.fr 

Université Paris-
Sorbonne 
 
F PARIS 04 

www.paris-
sorbonne.fr 
 

Mrs. Dolores Sobrino 
Institutional Coordinator 
 
Mrs. Alexandra Khalife 
Institutional Coordinator  

Contact.rl@paris-sorbonne.fr 
 
 
Alexandra.khalife@paris-sorbonne.fr  

Université Paris 
Diderot 
 
F PARIGI 07 
DIDEROT 

www.sigu7.jussie
u.fr 

Mrs.Floriane THOREZ accueilentrants@univ-paris-diderot.fr 



Université Paris 
Ouest Nanterre La 
Défense  
 
F PARIS 10 
NANTERRE 

www.u-paris10.fr Miss Julia Esline jesline@u-paris10.fr 

Université Paris-Est 
Créteil Val de Marne 
 
F PARIGI 012  
VAL-DE-MARNE 

http://www.u-
pec.fr/ 

Mr.Eric Pellet 
 
Mr.Thomas Okan 

pellet@u-pec.fr 
 
thomas.okon@u-pec.fr 
relint@u-pec.fr 

Ecole pratique des 
hautes études 
 
F PARIGI 054 

http://www.ephe.f
r 

Mrs. Laurence Frabolot 
 
Mr. Stefan Poirot 
 

laurence.frabolot@ephe.sorbonne.fr 
 
Stefan.Poirot@ephe.sorbonne.fr 

 

 
AREA GRECA 

National and 
Kapodistrian 
University of Athens 
 
G ATHINE01 

http://en.uoa.gr/ Fotini Fryda  
 
Prof. St. Katakis - 
Academic Coordinator 
 

f.fryda@interel.uoa.gr 
 
stylkatakis@arch.uoa.gr 

 

 
AREA INGLESE 

NHTV Breda 
University of Applied 
Sciences 
NL BREDA 10 

www.nhtv.nl KarlijnGoutier – van 
Kerkvoort 
 
Mrs. Virginia van der Wel 
 
Jeroen Hol  
Academic Coordinator 

incomingexchange@nhtv.nl 
 
 
Wel.V@nhtv.nl 
 
 
Hol.J@nhtv.nl 

University of Helsinki 
SF HELSINKI 01 (FI) 

www.helsinki.fi/u
niversity 

Ms NiinaJokela 
 
Mrs Irma Vierimaa 

erasmus-inst@hensinki.fi 
 
irma.vierimaa@helsinki.fi 

University of Hull 
UK HULL 01 (UK) 

www.hull.ac.uk Mrs. Sue Green 
 
 
 
Mr. Jay S Fincham 

S.P.Green@hull.ac.uk 
 
J.S.Fincham@hull.ac.uk 
 
erasmusplus@hull.ac.uk 

King’s College 
London 
LONDON 017 (UK) 

www.kcl.ac.uk Mrs.LizVehit 
 
Dr. Anna Maerker 

Exchange@kgl.ac.uk 
 
anna.maerker@kcl.ac.uk 

University of Malta 
MT MALTA 01 (MT) 

www.um.edu.mt Mrs. StefaniaFabri 
 
Mr.SteveBlondelet 

Stefania.fabri@um.edu.mt 
 
steve.blondelet@um.edu.mt 

University of 
Manchester  
UK MANCHESTER 
01 (UK) 

www.manchester
.ac.uk 

Dr.Roger 
Holdsworth 
 
 
 

Roger.holdsworth@manchester.ac.uk 



Olso and Akershus 
University College of 
Applied Sciences 
N OSLO 23 (NO) 

www.hio.no Mrs. Elisabeth Schjonsby elisabeth.schjonsby@hloa.no 

Charles University  
 
CZ PRAHA 07 (CZ) 

www.cuni.cz PhDr. Alice Flemrova Alice.Flemrova@ff.cuni.cz 

University of Salford 
 
K SALFORD 01 (UK) 

www.salford.ac.u
k 

Mr.DominicMartinez 
 
Erasmus assistent 

d.martinez@salford.ac.uk 
 
erasmus@salford.ac.uk 

University of 
Tampere 
 
SF TAMPERE 01 

www.uta.fi Mrs.Anna.Vahamaki Anna.Vahamaki@uta.fi 

 

 
AREA POLACCA 

 
Jagiellonian 
Univeristy in Krakow 
 

www.uj.edu.pl/pl_
PL/ 

Mrs. Marta Ganobis-
Bednarska 

marta.ganobis@uj.edu.pl 

Szczecin University 
PL SZCZECI 01 

www.us.szc.pl Prof.Dr. AngeloRella a-rella@univ.szczecin.pl 

University of Warsaw 
PL VARSAVIA 01 

www.uw.edu.pl Mrs. DorotaWiącek Dorota.Wiacek@adm.uw.edu.pl 

	
  

	
  
AREA PORTOGHESE 

 
Universidade de 
Coimbra  
P COIMBRA 01 

www.uc.pt Mrs. Maria Teresa Silva mteresa@uc.pt 

Universidade de 
Lisboa 
 
P LISBONA 02 

www.ulisboa.pt Prof. Dr. Luis Manuel 
DiasMartinez 
Prof. Dr. Carlos Conto 
Sequera Costa 

Università di 
P LISBONA 02 

Universidade do 
Porto 
 
P PORTO 02 

www.up.pt Prof.ssaMaria de 
FatimaMarinho 
Mrs.Raquel Reis da Silva 
Sampaio 

msaraiva@letras.up.pt 
 
raquels@letras.up.pt 
ure@fl.ul.pt 

 

 
AREA RUSSA 

 
University of Latvia 
 
LV RIGA01 

www.lu.lv Mrs. Alina Grzibovska ad@lu.lv 

 



 
AREA SPAGNOLA 

 
Università di 
E ALICANTE 01 

www.ua.es Dr. Elena Agulló s.internacional@ua.es 

Università di 
E ALMERIA 01 

www.ual.es Mrs.Eva Alborch – 
Institutional Coordinator 
 
Ana Fe Gil Sierra -
academiccoordinator 

eva.alborch@ual.es 
 
anafe@ual.es 

Università di 
E BADAJOZ 01 
(EXTREMADURA) 

www.unex.es Mrs, Esmeralda Folleco 
Caballero 
 
 
Mr. Pablo Hurtado 

relint@unex.es 
esmeraldafc@unex.es 
 
 
phurtado@unex.es 
erasmusplus@unix.es 

Universitä di 
E BARCELLONA 01 

www.ub.es Dr. Javier Velaya incoming.filologia@ub.edu 

Università di 
E BARCELLONA 02 

www.uab.es Mrs. Mònica Leiva 
 
Prof. Beatriz Ferrús 

erasmus@uab.cat 
 
intercanvis.lletres@uab.cat 

Università di 
E BURGOS 01 

www.ubu.es Ms Asunción Albuín 
Delgado 

relin3@ubu.es 

Università di 
E CADIZ 01 

www.uca.es Prof Jurado Morales Jose 
 
Ms. Regina Stork 

jose.jurado@uca.es 
 
regina.stork@uca.es 

Università di 
E GIRONA 01 

www.udg.es Mrs.Elisabeth Moya Elisabeth.moya@udg.edu 
 
incoming.ore@udg.edu 

Università di 
E GRANADA 01 

www.ugr.es Francisco José Andreo 
Gázquez 
 
Mrs.JavierVilloria Prieto 
Facultad de Ciencias de la 
Educación, 
 
Mrs. Ana Mª López 
Morales 
School of Arts and 
Humanities (Filosofia y 
Letras) 

relintce@ugr.es 
vrincoletras@ugr.es  
internacional@ugr.es 
villoria@ugr.es  

Università di 
E HUELVA 01 

www.uhu.es Mrs.Maria Losada Firend 
 
Mr.Luis Rivero García 
Claire Martìn 

drinter@uhu.es 
 
lrivero@uhu.es 

Università di 
E MADRID 03 
COMPLUTENSE 
FELIPE II 
ARANJUEZ 

www.ucm.es 
 
 
www.cesfelipese
gundo.com 

CarineTschann 
 
Rosana Martín  
Mrs.Maribel Fernández 
 
Profesor GutmaroGomez 

ctschann@ucm.es 
 
rmartint@ucm.es 
mifernan@ucm.es 
 
movilidad@ghis.ucm.es 
 
 
 
 
 



Università di 
MADRID 04 
AUTONOMA 

www.uam.es Mrs. Matilde Delgado 
Chauton 

erasmus.uam@uam.es 
 
 
 
 

Università di 
E MADRID 14 
CARLOS III 

www.uc3m.es Ms. Elisa Huete. 
 
 
Prof. Francisco Daniel 
Hernandez 

elisa.huete@uc3m.es 
 
 
fhernand@hum.uc3m.es 

Università di 
E MADRID 26 REY 
JUAN CARLOS 

www.urjc.es Prof. Angel Gil de Miguel 
 
María Teresa Chavarri 
Caro 
Institutional Coordinator 
(Tourism) 
 
Dª. Victoria Martínez 
Vallaín Nieves 
UbedaCastaneda 

vice.relacionesinternacionales@urjc.es 
 
 
internacional.in@urjc.es 
 
 
 
internacional.agreements@urjc.es 

Università di 
E MALAGA 01 

www.uma.es Mrs Lilian Barranco lbarranco@uma.es 

Università di 
E MURCIA 01 

www.um.es Mrs. Lucilia Fonseca erasmus@um.es 
incoming@um.es 

Università di 
E SALAMANCA 02 

www.usal.es Mrs Ana María Manzanas 
Calvo 

amanzana@usal.es 

Conservatorio di 
E SALAMANCA 03 

www.consuperior
sal.com 

Mr Eduardo Contreras 
Rodrìguez 

vicedireccion@consuperiorsal.com 

Università di 
E SANTIAGO 01  

www.usc.es María Rionegro 
 
Bárbara Rovira 

erasmus@usc.es 
 
international.lugo@usc.es  

Università di 
E ZARAGOZ 01 

www.unizar.es Mr.FranciscoBeltranLloris fbeltran@unizar.es 

Università di 
E SEVILLA 01 

www.us.es Mr. Enrique Lòpez Lara relint4@us.es 
relint2@us.es 
centrointernacional@us.es 

Università di 
E TARRAGONA 01 

www.urv.cat Mr. Joaquín Ruiz de 
Arbulo 
 
Mª Alexandra Godeanu 

mou@urv.cat 

Università di 
E VALENCIA 01 

www.uv.es Mr. Amparo Villen incoming@uv.es 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 
AREA TEDESCA 

Università di 
D AUGSBUR 01 

www.uni-
augsburg.de 

Prof. Christopher Schliephake M.A. 
DepartmentalCoordinator - History 
 
Prof. Dr. Klaus Bredl 
DepartmentalCoordinatorJournalism 
 
Dr. Maria Schwartz 
DepartmentalCoordinatorPhilosophy 
 
Prof. Dr. ValentinKockel 
DepartmentalCoordinatorArcheology 
 
Prof. Sandro Engelmann 
DepartmentalCoordinatorLanguages 

christopher.schliephake@phil.uni-
augsburg.de 
 
 
 
bredl@phil.uni-augsburg.de 
 
 
 
 
maria.schwartz@phil.uni-augsburg.de 
 
 
 
 
valentin.kockel@phil.uni-augsburg.de 
 
 
 
 
sandro.engelmann@phil.uni-
augsburg.de 

Università di  
D BERLIN 13 
HUMBOLDT 

www.hu-berlin.de Prof.Dr. Michael Wildt 
 

Michael.wikdt@geschichte.hu-berlin.de 

 
Università di 
D BONN 01 

www.uni-bonn.de Mrs. SusanneMaraizu maraizu@uni-bonn.de 

Università di 
D ERLANGE01 

www.fau.eu/inter
national 

Ms.BoryanaKlinkova boryana.klinkova@fau.de 

Università di 
D FREIBURG 01 

www.uni-
freiburg.de 

Dr. Stefan Faller stefan.faller@altphil.uni-freiburg.de 

Università di 
D HEIDELBERG 01 

www.uni-
heidelberg.de 

Mrs Alexandra Braye 
 
Ms HedyMühleck 

Erasmus koordinierung@zuv.uni-
heidelberg.de 
Incoming-erasmus@zuv.uni-
heidelberg.de 

Università di 
D JENA 01 

www.uni-jena.de CorneliaDwars 
 
Mrs.SvenjaBrünger 

Cornelia.Dwars@uni-jena.de 
deinternational@uni-jena.de 
s.bruenger@uni-jena 

Università di 
D KÖLN 01 

www.uni-koeln.de Cristiane Biehl 
 

C.Biehl@verw.uni-koeln.de 
 

Università di 
D MAINZ 01 

www.uni-
mainz.de 

Dr.BirgitWeiss erasmus@international.unimainz.de 

Università di 
D STUTTGAR 01 

http://www.uni-
stuttgart.de/ 

Departmental coordinator 
 Prof. CatrinMisselhorn 
CatherinaRossi 

Catri.misselhorn@philo.unistuttgart.de 

Università di 
D TRIER 01 

www.uni-trier.de Prof. Dr. Martin Loiperdinger loiperdi@uni-trier.de 

Università di 
D TÜBINGE 01  

www.uni-
tuebingen.de 

Prof. Dietmar Koch dietmar.koch@uni-tuebingen.de 

Università di 
D WUPPERTAL 01 

www.uni-
wuppertal.de 

Mrs. BirteHeimman bheimman@uni-wuppertal.de/ 

	
  


